Basic Animal Stats Matrix

Run By hstb_
Report Run 09/09/20
Date Start 02/01/2020
Date End 02/29/2020
Species By Age
A Beginning Animal Count on {02/01/2020)
Live Intake
B Stray
C Relinquished by Owner
D Owner Intended Euthanasia
E Transferred in from Agency
F Other intakes
G Total Live intake
Outcomes
H Adoption

Returned to Owner
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Canine

Adult

. 54

81

144

87

312

265

31

Upto 5 months

45

13

35

113

164

107

Feline

Aduit

-

66

93

60

219

138

i Upto 5 months

37

48

27

88

56

Total

177

208

299

268

783

566

41
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9/9/2020

Species By Age

Transferred to another Agency

Returned to Field

Other Live Cutcome

Total Live Outcomes

Died in Care

Lostin Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Total of Other Outcomes

Total Outcomes

End Animal Count on (02/29/2020)
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Canine

Adult

297

11

1

308

58

Upto 5 months

107

114

95

Feline

Adult

57

200

12

13

213

47

Upto 5 months

72

76

49

Total

60

676

26

© 35

M

249
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